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Pamela Jayne Wild

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Pamela Jayne Wild
Postcode

Date of birth

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
JOSHUA AND TOM TAYLOR LIMITED

B.S. HEATING LIMITED

AVONSIDE PLUMBING & HEATING
(WEST MIDLANDS) LIMITED
AVONSIDE ROOFING LIMITED

LEE ROOFING SERVICES (SOUTH
WEST) LIMITED
AVONSIDE RENOVATIONS LIMITED

MERIDIAN ROOFING SYSTEMS
LIMITED

LEE ROOFING SERVICES (SOUTH
EAST) LIMITED

Al LEAK DETECTION SERVICES
LIMITED

CLYDESDALE ROOFING SUPPLIES
(LEYLAND) LIMITED

LEE ROOFING SERVICES LIMITED

AVONSIDE RENEWABLES LIMITED

LEE ROOFING SERVICES (NORTH
WEST) LIMITED

LEE ROOFING SERVICES (WEST
MIDLANDS) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
01698669

02786956

02986548

02330586

02810911

02810913

03492556

02870858

02984372

01601297

02870855

02952022

02856300

02723044

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

In Administration

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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906416710

906416710

British

App. Date

App. Date
05/02/2001

05/02/2001

05/02/2001

31/03/2000

31/03/2000

31/03/2000

31/03/2000

31/03/2000

31/03/2000

31/03/2000

31/03/2000

31/03/2000

31/03/2000

31/03/2000

Res. Date

Res. Date
18/09/2003

12/08/2003

12/08/2003

11/09/2002

05/08/2003

05/08/2003

05/08/2003

05/08/2003

05/08/2003

25/07/2002

05/08/2003

05/08/2003

05/08/2003

05/08/2003

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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LEE ROOFING SERVICES (SOUTH)
LIMITED
SOROBA HOMES LIMITED

AVONSIDE PLUMBING & HEATING
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED

AVONSIDE CONTRACT SERVICES
LIMITED

J.E. PARRY (ROSSETT) LIMITED
AVONSIDE HOLDINGS LIMITED
PARRY HOMES LIMITED
AVONSIDE HOUSES LIMITED
AVONSIDE GROUP HOLDINGS
LIMITED

FINCHWOLD LIMITED

B.S. GLAZING LIMITED
AVONSIDE COUNTRY HOMES

LIMITED
AVONSIDE TRUSTEES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02945586

SC051850

SC095653

02870861

02680389

03253676

00990692

SC055386

02666866

02501665

03052338

02810915

02680382

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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31/03/2000

02/08/1999

02/08/1999

27/07/1999

11/05/1999

11/05/1999

11/05/1999

11/05/1999

11/05/1999

11/05/1999

11/05/1999

11/05/1999

11/05/1999

906416710

05/08/2003

31/05/2000

04/05/2000

16/11/2001

18/09/2003

18/09/2003

18/09/2003

18/09/2003

05/08/2003

18/09/2003

02/12/2002

18/09/2003

18/09/2003

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



